kadaster
/\ Basisregistratie Adressen en Gebouwen (BAG)

Oliemolen 85 Hoorn

Pand

ID

Status

Bouwjaar
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Verblijfsobject

ID

Status
Gebruiksdoel
Oppervlakte
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer

0405100000539092
Pand in gebruik
1980

Nee

24-10-1979
24-10-1979
19790434
08-11-2010

0405010000584467
Verblijfsobject in gebruik
woonfunctie

124 m2

Nee

10-12-2021

10-12-2021

1918584



Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

12-12-2021
0405200000584466
0405100000539092
x:130379.722, y:516917.601

0405200000584466
1622IM
85

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

21-04-2009

21-04-2009

09.03620

08-11-2010
0405300000518035

0405300000518035
Oliemolen

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

18-12-2014

18-12-2014

1114582

18-12-2014

3614

3614

Hoorn

Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

01-01-2015

21-10-2014

1047749

23-12-2014

0405
Hoorn



